Hegering-Bezirksmeisterschaft 2009

Jager

Platz Name

1  Fauland

2  Aichinger

3  Neumayer

4  Winkler

5  Mayrhofer

6  Bittner

7 Wessiak

8 Wernhart

9  Frohner

10 Hirsch

11 Kléckler

12 Sommer

13 Donner

14 Koller

15 Coburg

16 Welk

17 Blattner

18 Hollander

19 Jaschke

20 Mayer

21 Naxer

22 Sabeditsch
23 Schreiner
24 Bittner

25 Brandhuber
26 Waraschitz

27 Naxer
28  Klockler
29 Zilinger

02. Mai 2009

Vorname
Christian
Martin
Robert
Rene

Karl
Robert sen.
Wolfgang
Christian
Robert
Johann
Georg sen.
Johannes
Stefan
Johann
Maximillian
Hannes
Michael
Josef
Glnter
Franz
Andreas
Herbert
Christian
Lukas
Rudolf
Werner
Rudolf
Andreas
Franz

EINZELWERTUNG

JK. Nr. Hegering

71516  Angern

78996 Lassee

79781  Sulz / Weinviertel

58969  Marchegg

82527  Auersthal

64671 Lassee

76121  Drosing

55299  Eckartsau

70476  Drosing

53191  Eckartsau

49783  Markthof

67778  Auersthal

78919  Bad Pirawarth

81127  Eichhorn

76632  Angern

78094  Drdésing

80707  Drosing

69049  Sulz / Weinviertel

67948  Drosing

40456  Markgrafneusied!

78911  Matzen

53156  Markthof

81128  Eckartsau

79376  Lassee

66297  Tallesbrunn

78983 Lassee

41901  Matzen

77697  Markthof

52996  Auersthal

Mannschaft
Angern 1

Lassee 2

Sulz / Weinviertel 1
Marchegg 1
Auersthal 1
Lassee 4

Drésing 1
Eckartsau 1
Drésing 2
Eckartsau 1
Markthof 1
Auersthal 1
Pirawarth 1
Angern 1

Drésing 1

Drésing 2

Sulz / Weinviertel 1
Drésing 2
Markgrafneusied! 1
Matzen 1

Markthof 1
Eckartsau 1
Lassee 2
Tallesbrunn 1
Lassee 2

Matzen 1

Markthof 1
Auersthal 2

Bock Bilichse Flinte

50
49
48
48
48
49
49
50
48
49
49
46
47
50
49
48
49
49
37
50
50
50
49
50
40
49
49
50
46

Schiitzenverein Marchegg

79
77
77
76
76
79
79
78
78
79
79
74
77
76
76
76
79
79
63
78
78
78
78
76
68
79
78
74
74

76
76
76
76
72
68
68
68
68
64
64
68
64
64
64
64
60
60
76
60
60
60
60
60
68
56
56
60
60

Gesamt
155
153
153
152
148
147
147
146
146
143
143
142
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
136
136
135
134
134
134
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Busam
Mullner
Reiter
Schuckert
Schreyer
Muck
Schulz
Déllinger
Eschberger
Wei3
Hager
Troster
Windisch
Barnet
Windisch
Gangelmayer
Welk

Konar
Dujnic
Farthofer
Kapfinger
LeiB
Brandhuber
Sagi

Krenn
Brandhuber
Mayer
Bittner
Chladek
Janeschitz
Edinger
Koch

02. Mai 2009

Rudolf jun.

Walter
Roman
Christian
Hubert
Hannes
Johann
Manfred
Josef jun.
Reinhard
Andreas
Gottfried
Josef
Johannes
Josef jun.
Josef
Benno
Thomas
Leopold
Wolfgang
Gerhard
Friedrich
Franz jun.
Danniel
Klaus
Manfred
Norbert
Markus
Karl
Matthaus
Johann
Norbert

EINZELWERTUNG
80540 Lassee
72361  Angern
82932  Markthof
80710  Sulz/Weinviertel
69949  Auersthal
66635 Engelhartstetten
49823 Lassee
73653  Tallesbrunn
77024  Bad Pirawarth
75372  Auersthal
73652  Auersthal
42175  Deutsch-Wagram
41290 Lassee
79870 Engelhartstetten
71463 Lassee
63178  Engelhartstetten
78035  Drésing
79408  Eckartsau
96778 Marchegg
64363  Markgrafneusied|
65653  Tallesbrunn
57927  Markthof
72822  Tallesbrunn
83447  Marchegg
82623 Drosing
67327  Tallesbrunn
78577  Probstdorf
77069 Lassee
65589  Marchegg
86017  Engelhartstetten
51947  Auersthal
64552  Matzen

Lassee 2

Angern 1
Markthof 1

Sulz / Weinviertel 1
Pirawarth 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Lassee 3
Tallesbrunn 2
Pirawarth 1
Auersthal 2
Auersthal 1
Lassee 3
Engelhartstetten 1
Lassee 3
Engelhartstetten 2
Drésing 1
Eckartsau 1
Marchegg 1
Markgrafneusied! 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Marchegg 1
Drésing 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Lassee 4
Marchegg 1
Engelhartstetten 2
Auersthal 1
Matzen 1

49
49
49
49
48
50
50
44
45
50
49
46
48
48
46
47
47
49
47
48
46
44
45
46
50
50
42
36
49
48
47
49

Schiitzenverein Marchegg

77
68
79
75
67
78
78
70
73
80
76
72
78
74
74
73
64
75
75
78
74
73
60
71
78
77
65
65
79
75
63
78

56
64
52
56
64
52
52
60
56
48
52
56
48
52
52
52
60
48
48
44
48
48
60
48
40
40
52
52
36
40
52
36

133
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
129
128
128
128
126
126
126
125
124
123
123
122
122
121
120
119
118
117
117
117
115
115
115
114
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62 Tuchny

63 Mayer

64 Hofmeister

65 Breiner

66 Forster

67 Motz

68 Ledermiiller

69 Schuller

70 Motz

71  Pribitzer

72 Wanderer

73 Latzel

74 Mayer

75 Minkowitsch

76 Maierhofer

77 Neuditschko

78 Forster

79 Geissler

80 Bamer

81 Windisch

82 Hillerbrand

83 Zimmermann
02. Mai 2009

Herbert
Markus
Johannes
Thomas
Anton
Ernst
Rudolf
Reinhard
Gerhard
Norbert
Leopold
Johannes
Ernst
Siegfried
Leopold
Michael
Christoph
Otto
Christian
Erik
Ronald
Georg

EINZELWERTUNG
70026  Angern
83775  Tallesbrunn
44136  Bad Pirawarth
89924  Markgrafneusied!
55163 Lassee
43204  Angern
75869  Markgrafneusied|
74544  Tallesbrunn
82029  Angern
80755  Eichhorn
55130 Bad Pirawarth
64014  Markgrafneusied|
45936  Engelhartstetten
69939  Angern
65658 Lassee
83462  Tallesbrunn
81722  Lassee
47712  Lassee
85551 Eichhorn
82554  Tallesbrunn
83469  Auersthal
81707  Tallesbrunn

Angern 2
Tallesbrunn 2
Pirawarth 1
Lassee 4

Angern 2
Markgrafneusied! 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Angern 2
Pirawarth 1
Markgrafneusied! 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Angern 2

Lassee 1
Tallesbrunn 2
Lassee 4

Lassee 1
Tallesbrunn 2
Auersthal 2
Tallesbrunn 2

49
44
25
46
44
38
26
29
50
38
48
35
48
38
44
48
35
37
27
46
27

Schiitzenverein Marchegg

78
70
53
71
63
65
53
56
66
66
69
61
78
66
52
65
52
54
45
56
35
30

36
44
60
40
48
44
56
52
40
40
36
44
24
36
48
28
40
32
36
24
44
32

114
114
113
111
111
109
109
108
106
106
105
105
102
102
100
93
92
86
81
80
79
62
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Jungjager

Platz Name

1 Kucharovits
Masarik
Winkler
Ivekovic
Lahner
Zeschitz
Bolena
Unger
Eder

oo~NOoOOCGAa~LWNDN

Senioren

Platz Name
Rosskopf
Mayer
Panis
Sommer
Luxbacher
Maresch
Liebl
Fitzthum
Studeny
10 Anger

11 Thek

12 Grubmann
13 Gangl

-—h

©OCoNOOCLAaABRLWNDN

02. Mai 2009

Vorname
Gernot
Manuel
Sebastian
Thomas
Matthias
Markus
Christian
Josef
Leopold

Vorname
Helmut sen
Adolf

Franz
Michael
Manfred
Ludwig
Glnter
Hubert
Josef

Kurt sen.
Johann
Josef

Adolf

EINZELWERTUNG

JK. Nr. Hegering

85566 Lassee

84267  Marchegg

84266 Marchegg

84465  Engelhartstetten

85417  Markgrafneusied!

84886  Drosing

86057 Drosing

86119  Bad Pirawarth

85949  Engelhartstetten
JK. Nr. Hegering

38334  Angern

27846  Probstdorf

65628 Markgrafneusied|

43240  Auersthal

37468  Sulz/ Weinviertel

25583  Engelhartstetten

38778  Auersthal

29552  Lassee

28702  Neusied/Z.

33989  Sulz / Weinviertel

1799 Velm-Gotzendorf

66499 Lassee

34904 Matzen

Mannschaft
Lassee 4
Marchegg 1

Engelhartstetten 2
Drésing 2
Drésing 2

Engelhartstetten 2

Mannschaft
Angern 1
Markgrafneusied! 1
Auersthal 2

Sulz / Weinviertel 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Auersthal 2
Lassee 3

Sulz / Weinviertel 1

Lassee 1
Matzen 1

Bock Bilichse Flinte

50
47
49
50
47
40
50
46
48

Bock Bilichse Flinte

50
44
47
43
45
46
47
47
27
47
49
28
16

Schiitzenverein Marchegg

77
75
78
79
75
67
76
74
66

80
71
75
70
73
65
76
75
55
56
76
37
35

72
68
60
52
52
60
40
36
40

68
72
60
64
52
60
40
40
60
48
24
60
32

Gesamt
149
143
138
131
127
127
116
110
106

Gesamt

148
143
135
134
125
125
116
115
115
104
100
97

67
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Platz

Platz

Schitzen

Name
Dienst
Hofbauer
LeiB

Zettel
Rosskopf
Zablacky
Aichinger
Kowarovsky
Pela

Busam
Demmer
Mayrhofer Grinbihel
Kiesling
Gonl

Hager

Damen

Name
Pock
Fuhrmann

02. Mai 2009

Vorname

Johann
Philipp
Rupert
Georg jun.

Helmut jun.

Josef
Markus
Dieter
Erich

Rudolf sen.

Hubert
Johannes
Ernst
Michael
Herbert

Vorname

Elisabeth
Elfriede

EINZELWERTUNG
JK. Nr. Hegering
57279  Markthof
80464  Engelhartstetten
55539  Markthof
58100 Lassee
66651  Angern
76203 Lassee
83493 Lassee
33503 Engelhartstetten
57930 Lassee
48460 Lassee
44368 Matzen
70922  Breitstetten
56537  Angern
81580 Drosing
67262  Auersthal
JK. Nr. Hegering
62535  Eckartsau
58616 Lassee

Mannschaft

Engelhartstetten 2

Markthof 1
Angern 1
Lassee 1
Lassee 2

Engelhartstetten 1

Lassee 3
Matzen 1
Angern 2
Drésing 1
Auersthal 1

Mannschaft
Eckartsau 1
Lassee 1

Bock Bilichse Flinte

50
49
49
50
50
49
50
50
50
49
49
50
49
49
27

Bock Bilichse Flinte

49
0

Schiitzenverein Marchegg

80
79
78
80
80
79
80
80
78
74
77
69
76
78
55

68
8

80
80
80
76
76
76
72
72
68
72
68
76
68
60
68

48
0

Gesamt
160
159
158
156
156
155
152
152
146
146
145
145
144
138
123

Gesamt
116
8
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